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Number of Graduates
Number of Respondents

Current Employment Status
Employed only

Graduate school only

Employed and in graduate school

Not employed and not in graduate school
Completed Graduate School

Not Seeking Employment
Currently Employed
Attending Graduate School
Postponing Job Search
Starting New Business
Other

Employment Categories

Military

Graduate Assistant

Self Employed

Service Organization (e.g. Peace Corps, AmeriCorps)
Other Public/Private Organization

Government

Non-Profit Organization

Other

Employment Industry

Arts & Entertainment

Business, Entrepreneurship & Consulting
Education, Non-profit & Government
Healthcare & Science

Hospitality, Sports & Recreation
Information Technology

Law, Public Safety, Corrections & Security
Manufacturing

Other
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COLLEGE OF GRADUATE EDUCATION
ED LEADERSHIP SCH BUILDING

30
18

17/94%

0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
1/6%

16/100%

0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%

0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
6/35%
5/129%
6/35%
0/0%

0/0%
0/0%

18/100%

0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%

54/77
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Education Responses

Enrolled full time in graduate or professional school
Enrolled part time in graduate or professional school
Completed graduate or professional school

Employment Related to Major
Closely related

Somewhat related

Not related

Signing Bonus

Yes

No

Prefer Not to Answer

Salary Range

Less than $20,000
$20,000 - $24,999
$25,000 - $29,999
$30,000 - $34,999
$35,000 - $39,999
$40,000 - $44,999
Prefer Not to Respond

https://apps.niagara.edu/career-survey/book2020/nostylegrad-all.php

Percent
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
8/44%

Untitled Document

Salary Range
$45,000 - $49,999
$50,000 - $54,999
$55,000 - $59,999
$60,000 - $64,999
$65,000 - $69,999
Higher than $70,000

0/0%
0/0%
0/0%

16/89%
2/11%
0/0%

0/0%
11/61%
7/39%

Percent
0/0%
1/6%
0/0%
1/6%
0/0%
8/44%

55/77
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Employer

Bethlehem Central School District
CiTi BOCES

Dunkirk City Schools
Gateway-Longview

Gloversville Enlarged School District
Ithaca City School District

Norwich City Schools

NYC Department of Education

NYC Department of Education
Orleans Niagara BOCES
Spencer-Van Etten Central School District
St. Lawrence - Lewis BOCES
Starpoint Central School District
Sweet Home Central School District
Syracuse City School District
Uncommon Schools
Wayland-Cohocton Central School
Webutuck Central School District
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Job Title/Career Field

Preschool and Elementary CSE Chair and Special Education Supervisor
Assistant Principal

Teacher

Associate Director

Assistant Director of Student Support Services

Principal

Student Success Coordinator

English Language Arts Teacher

Teacher, Model Teacher, PLC Leader, Mentor and Administrative Intern
ENL Teacher

Principal

School Library System Director

Assistant Principal

Teacher

Coordinator of Educator Effectiveness

Senior Director of Student Support Services

Reading Teacher

School Business Administrator

56/77



