COLLEGE OF GRADUATE EDUCATION ED LEADERSHIP SCH BUILDING

ED LEADERSHIP SCH BUILDING			
Number of Graduates	30		
Number of Respondents	18		
Current Employment Status			
Employed only	17/94%		
Graduate school only	0/0%		
Employed and in graduate school	0/0%		
Not employed and not in graduate school	0/0%		
Completed Graduate School	1/6%		
Not Seeking Employment			
Currently Employed	16/100%		
Attending Graduate School	0/0%		
Postponing Job Search	0/0%		
Starting New Business	0/0%		
Other	0/0%		
Employment Categories			
Military	0/0%		
Graduate Assistant	0/0%		
Self Employed	0/0%		
Service Organization (e.g. Peace Corps, AmeriCorps)	0/0%		
Other Public/Private Organization	6/35%		
Government	5/29%		
Non-Profit Organization	6/35%		
Other	0/0%		
Employment Industry			
Arts & Entertainment	0/0%		
Business, Entrepreneurship & Consulting	0/0%		
Education, Non-profit & Government	18/100%		
Healthcare & Science	0/0%		
Hospitality, Sports & Recreation	0/0%		
Information Technology	0/0%		
Law, Public Safety, Corrections & Security	0/0%		
Manufacturing	0/0%		
Other	0/0%		

9/20/22, 9:40 AM

Untitled Document

Education Responses Enrolled full time in graduate or professional school Enrolled part time in graduate or professional school Completed graduate or professional school			0/0% 0/0% 0/0%
Employment Related to Major Closely related Somewhat related Not related			16/89% 2/11% 0/0%
Signing Bonus Yes No Prefer Not to Answer			0/0% 11/61% 7/39%
Salary Range Less than \$20,000 \$20,000 - \$24,999 \$25,000 - \$29,999 \$30,000 - \$34,999 \$35,000 - \$39,999 \$40,000 - \$44,999 Prefer Not to Respond	Percent 0/0% 0/0% 0/0% 0/0% 0/0% 8/44%	Salary Range \$45,000 - \$49,999 \$50,000 - \$54,999 \$55,000 - \$59,999 \$60,000 - \$64,999 \$65,000 - \$69,999 Higher than \$70,000	Percent 0/0% 1/6% 0/0% 1/6% 0/0% 8/44%

Untitled Document

COLLEGE OF GRADUATE EDUCATION ED LEADERSHIP SCH BUILDING

Employer

Bethlehem Central School District CiTi BOCES Dunkirk City Schools Gateway-Longview Gloversville Enlarged School District Ithaca City School District Norwich City Schools NYC Department of Education NYC Department of Education **Orleans Niagara BOCES** Spencer-Van Etten Central School District St. Lawrence - Lewis BOCES Starpoint Central School District Sweet Home Central School District Syracuse City School District Uncommon Schools Wayland-Cohocton Central School Webutuck Central School District

Job Title/Career Field

Preschool and Elementary CSE Chair and Special Education Supervisor Assistant Principal Teacher Associate Director Assistant Director of Student Support Services Principal Student Success Coordinator English Language Arts Teacher Teacher, Model Teacher, PLC Leader, Mentor and Administrative Intern ENL Teacher Principal School Library System Director Assistant Principal Teacher Coordinator of Educator Effectiveness Senior Director of Student Support Services Reading Teacher School Business Administrator